Honorable Kaitlyn Allen

District Judge

Juvenile Division

OKLAHOMA COUNTY JUVENILE BUREAU

"Their Success is Our Success”

REPORTS OF FUNDS FOR THE MONTH OF

CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPQGSIT
CASH DEPOSIT

- CASH DEPOSIT

CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT

TOTAL

ATTEST:

JULY 2025

July 2, 2025
July 7, 2025
July 10, 2025
Cduly 11, 2025
July 14, 2025
July 16, 2025
July 18, 2025
July 22, 2025
July 24, 2025
July 28, 2025
July 30, 2025
July 31, 2025

$36.00
$480.85
$290.00
$110.00
$135.00
$1265.98
$15.00
$15.00
$484,693.00
$125.00
$160.00
$35.00

$487,350.83

Hannah Whipp
Director

Board of County Commissioners

Oklahoma County, Oklahoma

Chairman

Member

Member
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