Hannah Whipp Director

\$487,359.83

## Honorable Kaitlyn Allen District Judge Juvenile Division

**TOTAL** 



## **OKLAHOMA COUNTY JUVENILE BUREAU**

"Their Success is Our Success"

## REPORTS OF FUNDS FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2025

CASH DEPOSIT	July 2, 2025	\$35.00
CASH DEPOSIT	July 7, 2025	\$480.85
CASH DEPOSIT	July 10, 2025	\$290.00
CASH DEPOSIT	July 11, 2025	\$110.00
CASH DEPOSIT	July 14, 2025	\$135.00
CASH DEPOSIT	July 16, 2025	\$1265.98
CASH DEPOSIT	July 18, 2025	\$15.00
CASH DEPOSIT	July 22, 2025	\$15.00
CASH DEPOSIT	July 24, 2025	\$484,693.00
CASH DEPOSIT	July 28, 2025	\$125.00
CASH DEPOSIT	July 30, 2025	\$160.00
CASH DEPOSIT	July 31, 2025	\$35.00
	•	

ATTEST:	Board of County Commissioners Oklahoma County, Oklahoma
	Chairman
Member	Member